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COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A520M-K M.2 V14 DDR4
3200MHz mATX AM4

MSI A520M-A PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 mATX
AM4

ASUS PRIME A520M-R DDR4 5100MHz mATX AM4

ASUS PRIME A520M-K DDR4 4600MHz VGA M.2
MATX AM4

MSI A520M PRO DDR4 4600/1866Mhz M.2 MATX AM4

GIGABYTE A620M H DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI DP MATX
AM5

GIGABYTE A620M S2H 6400Mhz(0C) DDR5 MATX
AM5

ASUS PRIME H610M-E D4-CSM DDR4 3200MHz DP
HDMI M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI PRO A620M-E 6400Mhz(0C) M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX AM5

GIGABYTE B650M S2H DDR5 6400(0C) DP HDMI
MATX AM5

ASUS PRIME A620M-K DDR5 6400+(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 AM5

MSI PRO A620M-B AM5 DDR5 6800(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 USB3.2 JARGB V2 mATX

Marka

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

55,20 USD

58,80 USD

62,40 USD

66,00 USD

67,80 USD

82,80 USD

90,00 USD

90,00 USD

92,40 USD

93,60 USD

97,20 USD

100,80
usb
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COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B650M-E PRO V14 DDR5
7600M mATX

ASUS PRIME A620M-E-CSM DDR5 M.2 HDMI mATX
AM5

MSI PRO B650M-B DDR5 6800MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 MATX AM5

MSI PRO B650M-E DRR5 6800MHZ(0C) AM5 HDMI
VGA mATX

ASUS PRIME B650M-R AMD DDR5 7200+(0C) HDMI
M.2 AM5

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B650M-PLUS V14 DDR5
7600MHz mATX

ASUS PRIME A620M-A-CSM DDR5 6400MHz(0C) M.2
HDMI DP mATX AM5

ASUS PRO A620M-C-CSM AM5 DDR5 6400MHZ MATX

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B650M-PLUS WiFi V15 DDR5
7600Mh

MSI PRO B650M-P DDR5 6000Mhz(0C) RGB HDMI
DP MATX AM5

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B650M-WHITE WIFI V15
DDR5 7600-

ASUS TUF GAMING A620M-PLUS WIFI DDR5 HDMI
M.2 MATX AM5

MSI PRO B650M-A WIFI DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI DP
M.2 MATX AM5

MSI PRO B650-S WIFI DDR5 7200(0C)MHz HDMI
DP M.2 ATX AM5

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

102,00
usb

102,00
usb

106,80
usb

109,20
usb

122,40
usb

138,00
usb

144,00
usb

146,40
usb

150,00
usb

151,20
usb

157,20
usb

169,20
usb

196,80
usb

198,00
usb



=l MSI B650M GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 7200MHZ(0C) Msi 10+ 199,20

E,g HDMI DP M.2 MATX AM5 usD
-
~® ASUS PRO B650M-CT-CSM DDR5 AMD B65@ AMS Asus 2 204,00
&8s SOKET DDR5 usb

ASUS PRIME B650M-A DDR5 5600Mhz(0C) M.2 Asus 5+ 210,00
MATX AM5 usD
ASUS PRIME B650M-A WIFI II DDR5 6400Mhz(0C) Asus 1 218,40
M.2 mATX AM5 usb
MSI B650 GAMING PLUS WIFI AM5 SOKET DDR5 Msi 10+ 224,40
6000 HDMI DP M.2 ATX usD
ASUS TUF GAMING B650M-E WIFI DDR5 6400+(0C) Asus 10+ 232,80
DP HDMI M.2 AM5 usD
=2 MSI B650M PROJECT ZERO AM5 DDR5 7600MHZ(0C) Msi 10+ 236,40
LX' j HDMI DP M.2 USB3.2 2.5G LAN WI-FI 6E UsD
— MATX

ASUS TUF GAMING B650-E WIFI DDR5 8000+ (0C) Asus 10+ 244,80
DP HDMI ATX AM5 UsD
@ °  ASUS TUF GAMING B860M-PLUS 1851 SOKET DDRS Asus 10+ 266,40
En DP HDMI MATX ANAKART UsD
: MSI MPG B650I EDGE WIFI DDR5 HDMI M.2 USB Msi 10+ 285,60
;;_J,e[}/. 3.2 LAN WIFI MITX AM5 usD
MSI MAG B650 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 6600 (0C)Mhz Msi 10+ 286,80
ﬂ M.2 ATX AM5 usD
@~  ASUS TUF GAMING B850M-PLUS WIFI AMD ANAKART  Asus 10+ 294,00
usD
GIGABYTE A520M K V2 DDR4 5100Mhz(0C) HDMI Gigabyte 0 52,20 USD

M.2 mATX AM4

GIGABYTE GA-A520M-S2H DDR4 5100(0C) HDMI AM4 Gigabyte 0 59,40 USD




COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B656M-D PRO V14 DDRS Colorful @ 97,20 USD
% 7600Mhz mA

@  ASUS TUF GAMING A520M-PLUS II 4806MHz(0C) Asus 0 102,00
HDMI M.2 mATX AM4 USD
— COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A620M-GHA WHITE WIFI V14 Colorful @ 114,00
|y DDR5 7600Mhz USD
N
ASUS TUF GAMING A520M-PLUS WIFI 4800MHz (0C) Asus 0 114,00
HDMI M.2 mATX AM4 USD
ASUS PRIME B650M-K DDR5 6400+(0C) HDMI VGA Asus 0 129,60
M.2 AMS USD
ASUS EX-B650M-V7 DDR5 8000MHz M.2 AMD AMS5 Asus 0 148,80
USD
ASUS TUF GAMING A620M-PLUS AM5 DDR5 6400Mhz Asus 0 158,40
DP HDMI AM5 USD
©->  ASUS TUF GAMING A620-PRO WIFI DDRS5 6400MHZ Asus 0 204,00
n- HDMI DP M.2 ATX USD
I'n
ASUS TUF GAMING B656M-E DDR5 6400+(0C) DP Asus 0 213,60
HDMI M.2 AMS USD
ASUS PRIME B650-PLUS DDR5 6400(0C) Mhz ATX Asus 0 213,60
AMS5 USD
ASUS PRIME B650-PLUS WIFI DDR5 AM5 DP HDMI Asus 0 231,60
ATX ANAKART USD
ASUS PRIME B650M-A II-CSM DDR5 5600 (0C)MHz Asus 0 234,00
WE M.2 HDMI VGA mATX AMD AMS5 USD
COLORFUL CVN B650 GAMING FROZEN V14 DDRS Colorful @ 250,80
7600Mhz USD
ASUS PRIME B650-PLUS-CSM DDR5 6400 (0C)MHz Asus 0 258,00

M.2 HDMI ATX AMD AM5 usb




ASUS TUF GAMING B650M-PLUS DDR5
6400Mhz+(0C) HDMI DP mATX AM5

ASUS TUF GAMING B650-PLUS WIFI DDR5
6400MHz+(0C) DP HDMI M.2 WIFI ATX AM5

ASUS TUF GAMING B650-PLUS DDR5 6400MHz+(0C)
DP HDMI M.2 ATX AM5

MSI PRO B650-P WIFI DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI ATX
AM5

ASUS TUF GAMING B650M-PLUS WIFI DDR5
6400Mhz+(0C) DP HDMI M.2 AM5

ASUS ROG STRIX B650-A GAMING WIFI DDR5
6400+MHz (0C) HDMI DP M.2 ATX AM5

ASUS PROART B650-CREATOR DDR5 6400(0.C HDMI
DP AM5

ASUS ROG STRIX B650E-I GAMING WIFI DDR5
6400+(0C) HDMI M.2 M-ITX AM5+

MSI MPG B650 CARBON WIFI DDR5 6600MHz(0C)
HDMI DP M.2 ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX B650E-E GAMING WIFI DDR5
6400+(0C) DP HDMI M.2 AM5

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

258,00
usb

267,60
usb

270,00
usb

272,40
usb

276,00
usb

336,00
usb

390,00
usb

408,00
usb

430,80
usb

432,00
usb



